121000177435

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestors Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Filotie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Doodnicht Hambel)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
U. SILAS
1
M15122
1/2///
Office Use Only



000383258330

03/11/22--01014--017 **25.00

2022 APR -5 PH 1:47
SECRETARY OF STATE



RECEIVED

2022 APR -5 AM 11: 45

SECRETALLY LISTATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

March 23, 2022

BENJAMIN RASMUSSEN 4200 54TH AVE N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33714

SUBJECT: ALANTON GROUP OF SOUTH CAROLINA, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000177435

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, but your entity is a FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s). All pages must be returned in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Querida R Silas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 222A00006864

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Alanton Group OF Son	th Caroliva, LLC
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for tiling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	
Berjanin Pas	Mus Seu
V	
Brave New Ut	Ma Seniles, LLC
4200 54th Ave	N
(A	ddress)
St Petersburg F	2 33714
(Cuivatan	and 7.1p Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
(Name of Person)	at (BU3) 376 - 6075 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallallassee, TE 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FILED FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022 APR -5 PM 1:47

	The second of the little and the second of t
I.	The name of a limited liability company is Alanton Group of South Cordinates FL
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 4 18 7 and assigned
	document number <u>L21000177435</u>
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4,	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Changed Uname and Juners some
	decided to dissolve this and start
	New.
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
	activities and affairs:
	activities and diffusion
	fish a preop appointed and listed
6. al	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed pove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	Beijamin Rasmussed
	V Deintad Marge
	Signature Timed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00